Ekran Kartlari

Uriin
INTEL ARC A750 21P02J0OBA 8GB GDDR6 HDMI DP

256BIT

ASUS PRIME-RX9060XT-08G 128BIT 8G VGA

MSI GEFORCE RTX 4060 GAMING X 8G GDDR6 HDMI DP
128BIT

POWERCOLOR HELLHOUND RX9060XT 16GB (RX9060XT 16G-
L/0C) EKRAN KARTI

PNY RTX 4060 8GB XLR8 0C GDDR6 VCG40608DFXPB1-0

MSI GEFORCE RTX 4060 VENTUS 2X BLACK 8G

MSI GEFORCE RTX 4060 VENTUS 2X WHITE 8G OC 8GB

GDDR6 HDMI DP 128BIT

ASUS DUAL-RTX4060-08G-EVO 8GB GDDR6 DLSS3 128BIT

GIGABYTE GV-N4060OEAGLE 0C-8GD RTX4060 8GB GDDR6

HDMI DP 128BiT

ASUS DUAL-RTX4060-08G 8GB GDDR6 HDMI DP 128Bit

ASUS PROART-RTX4060-08G 8GB GDDR6 HDMI DP 128BIT

ASUS DUAL-RTX4060-08G-WHITE 8GB GDDR6 HDMI 128Bit

Marka

Intel

Asus

Msi

Powercolor

Pny

Msi

Msi

Asus

Gigabyte

Asus

Asus

Asus

Stok

10+

5+

5+

Fiyat

349,00

550,00

550,00

625,00

389,00

459,00

469,00

489,00

489,00

489,00

589,00

589,00

usb

usDb

usD

usDb

usD

usD

usD

usDb

usb

usDb

usD

usD



ASUS DUAL-RX7700XT-012G RX 7700 XT 12GB GDDR6
HDMI DP 192BiT

POWERCOLOR RED DEVIL RX9070XT 16G-E/0C GDDR6
256Bit

ASUS TUF-RX7900XTX-024G-GAMING 24GB GDDR6 HDMI DP
384BIT

AXLE RX 580 8GB GDDR5 256Bit (AX-RX580 /
8GD5P6IP2)

Asus

Powercolor

Asus

Axle

689,00 USD

999,00 USD

1.899,00 USD

155,00 USD



